Rangliste Nachtschiessen 2013 Kombination 300m / 50m

Rang Name
1 Ulrich
2 Burgler
3 Niderost
4  Steiner
5 Sidler
6 Fohn
7 Imlig
8 Betschart
9 Imhof
10 Beffa
11 von Euw
12 Riiedin
13 Betschart
14 Gwerder
15 Polazzetto
16 Suter
17 Fohn

Vorname

Thomas
Jonas
Andreas
Erich
Ruedi
Michael
Bruno
Paul
Ambros
Bruno
Christian
Josef
Hubert
Karl
Stefano
Paul
Markus

300m

76
75
74
76
75
72
71
74
68
68
63
61
56
63
62
35
50

50m

100.6
100.5
100.0
97.7
98.6
99.8
99.9
93.8
98.9
96.7
101.3
93.9
97.0
81.1
72.4
92.9
67.7

TS 300m

97
98
97
94
90
91
86
95
93
87
87
78
96
98
77
87
81

TS 50m

10.6
10.8
10.6
10.7
10.9
10.7
10.6
10.4
10.7
10.5
10.8
10.1
10.5
10.3
9.4
10.3
10

Total

176.6
175.5
174.0
173.7
173.6
171.8
170.9
167.8
166.9
164.7
164.3
154.9
153.0
1441
134.4
127.9
117.7



Rangliste Nachtschiessen 2013 300m Ibach

Rang Name
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Niderost
Ulrich
Steiner
Brgler
Sidler
Niderost
Betschart
Suter
Fohn
Schelbert
Imlig
Imhof
Beffa
Schelbert
Betschart
Heinzer
Gwerder
von Euw
Polazzetto
Riedin
Tschumperlin
Betschart
Heinzer
F6hn
Ablondi
Suter
Widmer

Vorname

Anton
Thomas
Erich
Jonas
Ruedi
Andreas
Paul
lwan
Michael
Werner
Bruno
Ambros
Bruno
Theo
Adolf
Martin
Karl
Christian
Stefano
Josef
Franz
Hubert
Albin
Markus
Thomas
Paul
Arnold

Resultat

76
76
76
75
75
74
74
74
72
71
71
68
68
67
66
65
63
63
62
61
60
56
54
50
45
35
0

Tiefschuss 1

97
97
94
98
90
97
95
92
91
89
86
93
87
83
78
78
98
87
77
78
93
96
67
81
76
87
0

Wanderpreis
Kristall

Kristall
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte

Kranzkarte

"Nachtlichtli"



Rangliste Nachtschiessen 2013

50m

Rang Name
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von Euw
Niderdst
Riedin
Ulrich
Burgler
Imlig
Fohn
Imhof
Sidler
Imhof
Steiner
Burgler
Betschart
Beffa
Elsener
Imhof
Riedin
Betschart
Suter
Schibig
Elsener
Mettler
Gwerder
Sigrist
Polazzetto
Foéhn

Vorname

Christian
Andreas
Stefan
Thomas
Jonas
Bruno
Michael
Ambros
Ruedi
Stefan
Erich
Othmar
Hubert
Bruno
Robert
Yvonne
Josef
Paul
Paul
Edgar
Sarah
Michael
Karl
Joelle
Stefano
Markus

Total 10-er

97
95
97
97
96
95
96
94
94
93
94
91
92
93
91
89
89
90
88
87
87
82
77
76
68
64

Total 100-er

101.3
101.0
100.8
100.6
100.5
99.9
99.8
98.9
98.6
97.8
97.7
97.0
97.0
96.7
96.0
95.0
93.9
93.8
92.9
92.3
91.0
88.8
81.1
79.4
72.4
67.7

Tiefschuss 1 Tiefschuss 2

10.5
10.6
10.9
10.6
10.8
10.4
10.7
10.7
10.5
10.3
10.7
10.8
10.4
10.2
10.8
9.7
9.7
10.4
9.8
10.5
10.1
9.8
8.5
9.0
9.4
5.2

10.8
10.4
10.7
10.6
10.4
10.6
10.6
10.3
10.9
10.7
10.3
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.1
9.7
10.3
10.3
10.4
10.0
10.3
10.1
7.7
10.0

bester JS

beste Frau

aufgelegt

aufgelegt

aufgelegt

aufgelegt



